TC-320 Portable Accessories

TC-500 Portable Accessories

Model
Battery

BL1715

Power Supply
CHO5LO1
PS0601
PS0602
PS0603
PS0604
PS0605
PS0607
PV1001
PS4001

Earpiece

EHS12
EHS09

Carrying Accessory
PCNO03

BC16

ROO1

Data Cable

PC30

Antenna

ANO0410H20
ANO0433HO01
ANO0460H10
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Name

Li-ion Battery (1700mAh)

Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion Battery)

EU-standard Switching Power Adapter
US-standard Switching Power Adapter
UK-standard Switching Power Adapter
CN-standard Switching Power Adapter
KR-standard Switching Power Adapter
AU-standard Switching Power Adapter
Vehicle Power Adapter (Output: 5V 1A)

Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 5V 4A)

Earset with In-line MIC

Earset with In-line MIC & VOX

Carrying Case (PU) (non-swivel) (black)
Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws)

Nylon Strap

Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port)

UHF Stubby Antenna R Connector 400-420MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna R Connector 422-445MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna R Connector 450-470MHz
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Model
Battery

BH1104
BH1302

Power Supply

CHO5N03
PS1018
PS1014
PsS1016
PS1026
PS1025
PS1017
PS1027
MCNO5
CHVO09
PS7002

Earpiece

EHMO04
ESMO08
EAMO8

Remote Speaker Microphone(RSM)

SM08M2
ESS07
ESS08

Carrying Accessory

NCNO0O01
BC10
RO05
LCBN13
LCYY02

Name

Ni-MH Battery (1100mAh)
Ni-MH Battery (1300mAh)

MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Ni-MH Batteries)
EU-standard Switching Power Adapter
US-standard Switching Power Adapter
UK-standard Switching Power Adapter
CN-standard Switching Power Adapter
KR-standard Switching Power Adapter
AU-standard Switching Power Adapter
JP-standard Switching Power Adapter

MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger

Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A)
Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A)

Earset with In-line MIC
Earbud with On-MIC PTT
Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube

SMO08 Series Remote Speaker Microphone
Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM)
Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM)

Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) (non-swivel) (black)
Belt Clip (assembled on the battery)

Nylon Strap

Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black)

Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC)
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TC-500 Portable Accessories

TC-268S/368S Portable Accessories

Model Name Page
Data Cable
PC19 Programming Cable (COM Port) 71
PC26 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71
Antenna
ANO0143H04 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz 74
ANO160H11 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 74
ANO160HO01 VHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 145-175MHz 75
ANO0360H02 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz 75
ANO0380H02 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-390MHz 75
AN0415W06 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-430MHz 73
AN0425W02 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 73
AN0460W08 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-470MHz 73
TC-2685/368S Portable Accessories
Model Name Page
Battery
BH1102 Ni-MH Battery (1100mAh) 54
BH1502 Ni-MH Battery (1500mAh) 54
Power Supply
CH10NO02 MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Ni-MH Battery) 47
PS1018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter 47
PS1014 US-standard Switching Power Adapter 47
PS1016 UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 47
PS1026 CN-standard Switching Power Adapter 47
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Model

Power Supply

PS1025
PS1017
PS1027
CHVO09

PS7002

Earpiece

EHKO1
ESK04
EAKO3

Remote Speaker Microphone(RSM)

SMO8K1
ESS07
ESS08

Carrying Accessory
NCNO002

BC09

RO05

LCBN13

LCYY02

Data Cable

PC23
pPC27

Name

KR-standard Switching Power Adapter
AU-standard Switching Power Adapter
JP-standard Switching Power Adapter
Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A)
Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A)

Earset with In-line MIC
Earbud with On-MIC PTT
Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube

SMO8 Series Remote Speaker Microphone
Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM)

Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM)

Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) (non-swivel) (black)
Belt Clip(assembled on the battery)

Nylon Strap

Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black)

Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC)

Programming Cable (COM Port)

Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port)
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TC-268S/368S Portable Accessories

TC-446S Portable Accessories

Model Name Page
Antenna
ANO143H04 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz 74
ANO160H11 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 74
AN0415W06 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-430MHz 73
ANO0460W16 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 73
ANO0455H02 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 75
AN0480WO03 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 470-490MHz 73
ANO0495W03 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 470-520MHz 73
TC-446S Portable Accessories
Model Name Page
Battery
BL1719 Li-ion Battery (1650mAh) 55
BL1301 Li-ion Battery (1300mAh) 55
Power Supply
CH10L19 Li-ion Battery Rapid-rate Charger 38
PS1018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
CHV09 Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A) 52
Ps7002 Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A) 51
Earpiece
EHM16 D-earset with Boom MIC & VOX 11
EHM15 D-earset with In-line MIC & VOX 09
ESM12 Earbud with On-MIC PTT & VOX 07
EAM12 Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & VOX & Transparent Acoustic Tube 17
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Model Name Page
Remote Speaker Microphone(RSM)
SMO08M3 SMO08 Series Remote Speaker Microphone 27
ESS07 Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 27
ESS08 Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM) 27
Carrying Accessory
NCNOO1 Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) (non-swivel) (black) 65
BC12 Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws) 68
RO03 Nylon Strap 69
LCBN13 Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black) 66
LCYY02 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66
Data Cable
PC19 Programming Cable (COM Port) 71
PC26 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71
TC-518 Portable Accessories
Model Name Page
Battery
BL1719 Li-ion Battery (1650mAh) 55
BL1301 Li-ion Battery (1300mAh) 55
Power Supply
CH10L19 Li-ion Battery Rapid-rate Charger 38
PS1018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
PS1014 US-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
PS1016 UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
PS1026 CN-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
PS1025 KR-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
PS1017 AU-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
PS1027 JP-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
CHV09 Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A) 52
PS7002 Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A) 51
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TC-518 Portable Accessories

Model

Earpiece

EHM16
EHM15
ESM12
EAM12

Remote Speaker Microphone(RSM)

SMO08M3
ESS07
ESS08

Carrying Accessory
NCNOO1

BC12

RO03

LCBN13

LCYY02

Data Cable

PC19
PC26

Antenna

ANO143H04
ANO160HT1
ANO0360HO01
ANO0380HO01
AN0415W06
ANO0460W16
ANO0445H01
AN0495W03
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Name

D-earset with Boom MIC & VOX

D-earset with In-line MIC & VOX

Earbud with On-MIC PTT & VOX

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & VOX & Transparent Acoustic Tube

SMO8 Series Remote Speaker Microphone
Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM)

Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM)

Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) (non-swivel) (black)
Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws)

Nylon Strap

Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black)

Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC)

Programming Cable (COM Port)

Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port)

VHF Stout and long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz
VHF Stout and long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz

UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-390MHz

UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connecto 400-430MHz
UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connecto 440-470Mhz
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz

UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connecto 470-520MHz
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TC-580 Portable Accessories

Model
Battery

BL1719
BL1301

Power Supply

CH10L19
PS1018
PS1014
PS1016
PS1026
PS1025
PS1017
PS1027
CHVO09
PS7002

Earpiece

EHM16
EHM15
ESM12
EAM12

Remote Speaker Microphone(RSM)

SMO08M3
ESS07
ESS08

Name

Li-ion Battery (1650mAh)
Li-ion Battery (1300mAh)

Li-ion Battery Rapid-rate Charger
EU-standard Switching Power Adapter
US-standard Switching Power Adapter
UK-standard Switching Power Adapter
CN-standard Switching Power Adapter
KR-standard Switching Power Adapter
AU-standard Switching Power Adapter
JP-standard Switching Power Adapter
Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A)
Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A)

D-earset with Boom MIC & VOX

D-earset with In-line MIC & VOX

Earbud with On-MIC PTT & VOX

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & VOX & Transparent Acoustic Tube

SMO8 Series Remote Speaker Microphone
Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM)

Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM)
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TC-580 Portable Accessories TC-508 Portable Accessories

Model Name Page Model Name Page
Carrying Accessory
BC12 Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws) 68 ROl
ROO3 Nylon Strap 69 CHV09 Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A) 52
LCBN13 Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black) 66 PS7002 Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A) 51
LCYY02 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66 Earpiece
Data Cable EHM16 D-earset with Boom MIC & VOX 11
PC19 Programming Cable (COM Port) 7 EHM15 D-earset with In-line MIC & VOX 09
PC26 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) - ESM12 Earbud with On-MIC PTT & VOX 07
EAM12 Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & VOX & Transparent Acoustic Tube 17
Antenna
Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)
ANO143H04 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz 74
ANO160H11 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 74 SM08M3 5M08 Series Remote Speaker Microphone 27
ANO360H13 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz 75 ESS07 Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 27
ANO380HO1 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-390MHz 75 ESS08 Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM) 27
AN0415W06 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-430MHz 73 Carrying Accessory
AN0460W16 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 73 NCNOO1 Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) (non-swivel) (black) 65
BC12 Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws) 68
TC-508 Portable Accessories ROO3 Nylon Strap 69
LCBN13 Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black) 66
Model Name Page LCYY02 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66
Battery Data Cable
BL1719 Li-ion Battery (1650mAh) 55 PC19 Programming Cable (COM Port) 71
BL1301 Li-ion Battery (1300mAh) 55 PC26 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71
Power Supply Antenna
CH10L19 Li-ion Battery Rapid-rate Charger 38 ANO160H11 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 74
PS1014 US-standard Switching Power Adapter 38 AN0425W02 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 73
PS1018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter 38 ANO0460W16 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 73
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TC-600 Portable Accessories

Model

Battery

BL1203

Power Supply
CH10L03
PS1018
PS1014
PS1016
PS1026
PS1025
PS1017
PS1027
MCL11
CHV09
PS7002

Earpiece

EHMO04
ESM08
EAMO8

Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)

SM08M2
ESS07
ESS08
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Name

Li-ion Battery (1250mAh)

MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion Battery)
EU-standard Switching Power Adapter
US-standard Switching Power Adapter
UK-standard Switching Power Adapter
CN-standard Switching Power Adapter
KR-standard Switching Power Adapter
AU-standard Switching Power Adapter
JP-standard Switching Power Adapter

MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion Battery)
Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A)
Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A)

Earset with In-line MIC
Earbud with On-MIC PTT

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube

SMO08 Series Remote Speaker Microphone
Receive-Only Earbud (for use with RSM)

Receive-Only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM)
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TC-600 Portable Accessories

Model Name Page
Carrying Accessory
NCNOO1 Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) (non-swivel) (black) 65
BC11 Belt Clip (assembled on the battery) 68
RO03 Nylon Strap 69
LCBN13 Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black) 66
LCYYO02 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66
Data Cable
PC19 Programming Cable (COM Port) 71
PC26 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71
Antenna
ANO160HO01 VHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 145-175MHz 75
ANO0360H02 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz 75
ANO0380HO01 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-390MHz 75
AN0415W06 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-430MHz 73
ANO0460W16 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 73
ANO0455H03 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 75
ANO0480W03 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 470-490MHz 73
TC-610/620 Portable Accessories
Model Name Page
Battery
BL1204 Li-ion Battery (1200mAh) 56
BH1303 Ni-MH Battery (1300mAh) 56
BL2001 Li-ion Battery (2000mAh) 56
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TC-610/620 Portable Accessories

Model

Power Supply

CHT0A03
PS1018
PS1014
PS1016
PS1026
PS1025
PS1017
PS1027
MCAO02
CHV09
PS7002

Earpiece

ESM12
EHM16
EHM15
EAM12
EAM13
EAM15
EAM16
EWMO3

Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)

SMO08M3
SM13M1
ESS07
ESS08

125 - Hytera Accessory Catalogue

Name

MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries)
EU-standard Switching Power Adapter

US-standard Switching Power Adapter

UK-standard Switching Power Adapter

CN-standard Switching Power Adapter

KR-standard Switching Power Adapter

AU-standard Switching Power Adapter

JP-standard Switching Power Adapter

MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries)
Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A)
Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A)

Earbud with On-MIC PTT & VOX

D-earset with Boom MIC & VOX

D-earset with In-line MIC & VOX

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & VOX& Transparent Acoustic Tube
2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with VOX & Transparent Acoustic Tube
3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige)
3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black)

Neck 2-wire Earpiece with Wireless Earphone and Neck Loop (Beige)

SMO08 Series Remote Speaker Microphone
Water Resistant Remote Speaker Microphone (IP55)
Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM)

Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM)
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TC-610/620 Portable Accessories

Model Name Page
Carrying Accessory
NCNOO1 Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) (non-swivel) (black) 65
BC12 Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws) 68
RO03 Nylon Strap 69
LCBN13 Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black) 66
LCYY02 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66
Data Cable
PC19 Programming Cable (COM Port) 71
PC26 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71
Antenna
ANO160H11 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 74
ANO143H04 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz 74
ANO0360HO01 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz 75
ANO0380HO01 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-390MHz 75
ANO0465H01 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz 75
AN0480WO03 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 470-490MHz 73
ANO0415W06 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-430MHz 73
AN0425W02 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 73
ANO0460W16 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 73
TC-610P Portable Accessories
Model Name Page
Battery
BL1204 Li-ion Battery (1200mAh) 56
BH1303 Ni-MH Battery (1300mAh) 56
BL2001 Li-ion Battery (2000mAh) 56
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TC-610P Portable Accessories

Model

Power Supply

CHT0A03
PS1018
PS1014
PS1016
PS1026
PS1025
PS1017
PS1027
MCA02
CHV09
PS7002

Earpiece

ESNO6
EHNO8
EHNO7
EANO4
EANO7
EANO2
EANO6
EWNO3

Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)

SMO8N1
SM13N5
ESS07
ESS08
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Name

MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries)
EU-standard Switching Power Adapter

US-standard Switching Power Adapter

UK-standard Switching Power Adapter

CN-standard Switching Power Adapter

KR-standard Switching Power Adapter

AU-standard Switching Power Adapter

JP-standard Switching Power Adapter

MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries)
Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A)
Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A)

Earbud with On-MIC PTT

D-earset with Boom MIC

D-earset with In-line MIC

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube

2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black)
3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube(Beige)

Neck 2-wire Earpiece with Wireless Earphone and Neck Loop(Beige)

SMO8 Series Remote Speaker Microphone
Water Resistant Remote Speaker Microphone (IP55)
Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM)

Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM)

Page

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
49
52
51

07
1"
09
17
19
21
21
23

27
29
29
29

TC-610P Portable Accessories

Model Name Page

Carrying Accessory

NCNOO1 Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) (non-swivel) (black) 65

BC11 Belt Clip (assembled on the battery) 68

RO03 Nylon Strap 69

LCBN13 Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black) 66

LCYYO02 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66

Data Cable

PC18 Programming Cable (COM Port) 71

PC25 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71

Antenna

ANO160H11 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 74

ANO0415W06 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-430MHz 73

ANO0460W16 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 73
POWER446 Portable Accessories

Model Name Page

Battery

BL1204 Li-ion Battery (1200mAh) 56

BH1303 Ni-MH Battery (1300mAh) 56

BL2001 Li-ion Battery (2000mAh) 56
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POWER446 Portable Accessories POWER446 Portable Accessories

Model Name Page Model Name Page
Power Supply Data Cable
CH10A03 MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries) 45 PC19 Programming Cable (COM Port) 71
PS1018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter 45 PC26 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71
PS1016 UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 45
MCA02 MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries) 49
CHV09 Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A) 52 .
TC-700 Portable Accessories
PS7002 Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A) 51
Earpiece
Model Name Page
ESM12 Earbud with On-MIC PTT & VOX 07
EHM16 D-earset with Boom MIC & VOX 1 Battery
EHM15 D-earset with In-line MIC & VOX 09 . . .
BL1703 Li-ion Battery (1700mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC08) 57
EAM12 i i - i
Earpiece with On-MIC PTT &VOX&Transparent Acoustic Tube 7 BL2102 Li-ion Battery (2100mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC09) 57
EAM13 2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with VOX & Transparent Acoustic Tube 19 BL2504 Li-ion Battery (2500mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC19) ss
EAM15 3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige) 21 BH1801 Ni-MH Battery (1800mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC09) -
EAM16 3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black) 21
EWMO03 Neck 2-wire Earpiece with Wireless Earphone and Neck Loop (Beige) 23 Power Supply
Ear Canal Bone Induction Earpiece
P CH10L07 MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries) 43
Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM) PS1018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter 43
SM08M3 SMO8 Series Remote Speaker Microphone 27 PS1014 US-standard Switching Power Adapter 43
SM13M1 Water Resistant Remote Speaker Microphone(IP55) 29 PS1016 UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 43
ESS07 Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 29 PS1026 CN-standard Switching Power Adapter 43
ESS08 Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube(for use with RSM) 29 PS1025 KR-standard Switching Power Adapter 43
Carrying Accessory PS1017 AU-standard Switching Power Adapter 43
NCNO0O1 Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) (non-swivel) (black) 65 PS1027 JP-standard Switching Power Adapter 43
BC12 Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws) 68 MCA03 MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries) 49
RO03 Nylon Strap 69 MCAO05-A1 Battery Optimizing System (TC-780 series) 50
LCBN13 Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black) 66 CHV09 Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A) 52
LCYY02 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66 PS7002 Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A) 51
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TC-700 Portable Accessories

Model

Earpiece

ESM12
EHM16
EHM15
EAM12
EAM13
EAM15
EAM16
EWMO3

Remote Speaker Microphone(RSM)

SMO08M3
SM13M1
ESS07
ESS08

Carrying Accessory
LCBN41

LCBN42

NCN002

BCO8

BC09

BC19

RO04

LCBN13

LCYY02
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Name

Earbud with On-MIC PTT & VOX

D-earset with Boom MIC & VOX

D-earset with In-line MIC & VOX

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & VOX& Transparent Acoustic Tube
2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with VOX & Transparent Acoustic Tube
3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige)
3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black)

Neck 2-wire Earpiece with Wireless Earphone and Neck Loop (Beige)

SMO8 Series Remote Speaker Microphone
Water Resistant Remote Speaker Microphone (IP55)
Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM)

Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM)

Carrying Case (Thin Battery) (Leather) (Swivel)
Carrying Case (Thick Battery) (Leather) (Swivel)
Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) (non-swivel) (black)
Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws)

Belt Clip (assembled on the battery)

Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws)

Leather Strap

Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black)

Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC)
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TC-700 Portable Accessories

Model Name Page
Data Cable
PC19 Programming Cable (COM Port) 71
PC26 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71
Antenna
ANO160H11 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 74
ANO143H04 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz 74
AN0325H01 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 300-350MHz 75
ANO0360HO01 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz 75
ANO0380HO01 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-390MHz 75
ANO0425H01 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 75
ANO0445H01 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz 75
ANO0465H01 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz 75
AN0425W02 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 73
AN0445W01 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz 73
AN0465W01 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz 73
AN0495W03 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 470-520MHz 73
TC-780/780M Portable Accessories
Model Name Page
Battery
BL1703 Li-ion Battery (1700mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC19) 57
BL2102 Li-ion Battery (2100mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC09) 57
BL2504 Li-ion Battery (2500mAbh) (for use with the belt clip BC19) 58
BH1801 Ni-MH Battery (1800mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC09) 57
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TC-780/780M Portable Accessories

Model

Power Supply
CH10LO07
PS1018
PS1014
PS1016
PS1026
PS1025
PS1017
PS1027
MCAO03
MCAO05-A1
CHV09
PS7002

Earpiece

ESNO6
EHNO8
EHNO7
EANO4
EANO7
EANO2
EANO6
EWNO3

Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)

SMO8NT1
SM13N5
ESS07
ESS08
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Name

MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries)
EU-standard Switching Power Adapter

US-standard Switching Power Adapter

UK-standard Switching Power Adapter

CN-standard Switching Power Adapter

KR-standard Switching Power Adapter

AU-standard Switching Power Adapter

JP-standard Switching Power Adapter

MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries)
Battery Optimizing System (TC-780 series)

Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A)
Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A)

Earbud with On-MIC PTT

D-earset with Boom MIC

D-earset with In-line MIC

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube

2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black)
3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige)

Neck 2-wire Earpiece with Wireless Earphone and Neck Loop (Beige)

SMO8 Series Remote Speaker Microphone
Water Resistant Remote Speaker Microphone (IP55)
Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM)

Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM)

Page
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43
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43
49
50
52
51

07
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27
29
29
29

TC-780/780M Portable Accessories

Model

Carrying Accessory
LCBY22

BC19

BC09

RO04

LCBN13

LCYY02

Data Cable

PC18
PC25

Antenna

ANO160H11
ANO143H04
ANO0325H01
ANO0360HO01
ANO0380HO01
ANO0425H01
ANO0445H01
ANO0465H01
ANO0425W02
ANO0445W01
ANO0465W01
AN0495W03

Name

Carrying Case (Leather)(Swivel)

Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws)
Belt Clip (assembled on the battery)
Leather Strap

Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black)

Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC)

Programming Cable (COM Port)
Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port)

VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz
VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 300-350MHz

UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz

UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-390MHz

UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz

UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz

UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz

UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz
UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz
UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz
UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 470-520MHz

Page

64
67
67
69
66
66

71
71

74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
73
73
73
73
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TC-700P Portable Accessories

Model

Battery

BL1703
BL2102
BL2504
BH1801

Power Supply

CH10LO07
PS1018
PS1014
PS1016
PS1026
PS1025
PS1017
PS1027
MCAO03
MCAO05-A1
CHV09
PS7002

Earpiece

ESNO6
EHNO8
EHNO7
EANO4
EANO7
EANO2
EANO6
EWNO3
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Name

Li-ion Battery (1700mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC08)
Li-ion Battery (2100mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC09)
Li-ion Battery (2500mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC19)
Ni-MH Battery (1800mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC09)

MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries)
EU-standard Switching Power Adapter

US-standard Switching Power Adapter

UK-standard Switching Power Adapter

CN-standard Switching Power Adapter

KR-standard Switching Power Adapter

AU-standard Switching Power Adapter

JP-standard Switching Power Adapter

MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries)
Battery Optimizing System (TC-780 series)

Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A)
Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A)

Earbud with On-MIC PTT

D-earset with Boom MIC

D-earset with In-line MIC

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube

2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black)
3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige)

Neck 2-wire Earpiece with Wireless Earphone and Neck Loop (Beige)

Page

57
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TC-700P Portable Accessories

Model

Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)

SMO8N1
SM13N5
ESS07
ESS08

Carrying Accessory

LCBY22
BCO8
BC09
BC19
RO04
LCBN13
LCYY02

Data Cable

PC18
PC25

Antenna

ANO160H11
ANO143H04
ANO0325H01
ANO360H01
ANO0380HO01
ANO0425H01
ANO0445H01
ANO0465H01
ANO0425W02
AN0445W01
AN0465W01
ANO0495W03

Name Page
SMO08 Series Remote Speaker Microphone 27
Water Resistant Remote Speaker Microphone (IP55) 29
Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 29
Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM) 29
Carrying Case (Leather) (Swivel) 64
Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws) 67
Belt Clip (assembled on the battery) 67
Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws) 67
Leather Strap 69
Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black) 66
Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66
Programming Cable (COM Port) 71
Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71
VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 74
VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz 74
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 300-350MHz 75
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz 75
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-390MHz 75
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 75
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz 75
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz 75
UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 73
UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz 73
UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz 73
UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 470-520MHz 73
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TC-880GM Portable Accessories

TC-880GM Portable Accessories

Model

Battery

BL2404

Power Supply

CH10L18
PS1018
PS1014
PS1016
PS1026
PS1025
PS1017
PS1027
MCA05-G1
CHV09
PS7002

Earpiece

ESNO6
EHNO8
EHNO7
EANO4
EANO7
EANO2
EANO6
EWNO3

Remote Speaker Microphone(RSM)

SMO8NT1
SM13N5
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Name

Li-ion Battery (1250mAh)

MCU Charger (for Li-ion Batteries)
EU-standard Switching Power Adapter
US-standard Switching Power Adapter
UK-standard Switching Power Adapter
CN-standard Switching Power Adapter
KR-standard Switching Power Adapter
AU-standard Switching Power Adapter
JP-standard Switching Power Adapter
Battery Optimizing System (TC-880GM series)
Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A)
Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A)

Earbud with On-MIC PTT

D-earset with Boom MIC

D-earset with In-line MIC

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube

2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black)
3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige)

Neck 2-wire Earpiece with Wireless Earphone and Neck Loop (Beige)

SMO8 Series Remote Speaker Microphone

Water Resistant Remote Speaker Microphone (IP55)

Page

58

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
50
52
51

07
11
09
17
19
21
21
23

27
29

Model Name Page

Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)

ESS07 Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 29

ESS08 Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube(for use with RSM) 29

Carrying Accessory

BC19 Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws) 67

RO04 Leather Strap 69

LCBN13 Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black) 66

LCYY02 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66

Data Cable

PC18 Programming Cable (COM Port) 71

PC25 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71

Antenna

ANO0360H15 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz/1575MHz 76

ANO405H04 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 380-430MHz/1575MHz 76

ANO0455H08 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz/1575MHz 76
TC-700ExPIlus Portable Accessories

Model Name Page

Battery

BL1703-Ex Intrinsically Safe Li-ion Battery (1700mAh) 60
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TC-700ExPlus Portable Accessories

Model

Power Supply
CH10L11-Ex
PS1009

PS1009 Power Cord

Earpiece

ESMO1-Ex
EBMO02
EBMO02-Ex

Remote Speaker Microphone(RSM)

SMO08M1-Ex
ESSO1

Carrying Accessory
LCBN57

BC09

RO04

Data Cable

PC19
PC26

Antenna

ANO160H11
ANO143H04
ANO0325H01
ANO0360HO01
ANO0380HO01
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Name

Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion Battery)
Switching Power Adapter (Power cord not included )

Power Cord (for use with PS1009)

Intrinsically Safe Earbud with In-line PTT
Bone Conduction Headset (firefighting)

Bone Conduction Headset (firefighting) (ATEX)

Intrinsically Safe Remote Speaker Microphone

Receive-only Earpiece (for use with Intrinsically Safe RSM)

Carrying Case (Leather) (non-swivel)
Belt Clip (assembled on the battery)

Leather Strap

Programming Cable (COM Port)

Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port)

VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz
VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 300-350MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-390MHz

Page

40
40
40

15
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33
33

64
67
69

71
71

74
74
75
75
75

TC-700ExPlus Portable Accessories

Model Name Page
Antenna
ANO0425H01 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 75
ANO0445H01 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz 75
ANO0465H01 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz 75
AN0425W02 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 73
ANO0445W01 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz 73
AN0465WO01 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz 73
AN0495W03 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 470-520MHz 73
PD70X(G)/PD78X(G) Series Portable Accessories
Model Name Page
Battery
BL2006 Li-ion Battery (2000mAh) 59
BL2503 Li-ion Battery (2500mAh) 59
Power Supply
CH10A04 MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries) 42
PS1018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
PS1014 US-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
PS1016 UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
PS1026 CN-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
PS1025 KR-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
PS1017 AU-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
PS1027 JP-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
MCA06 MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for BL2006 only) 49
MCAO05 Battery Optimizing System 50
CHV09 Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A) 52
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PD70X(G)/PD78X(G) Series Portable Accessories

PT580H Portable Accessories

Model

Earpiece

ESN10
EHN12
EAN16
EAN17
EAN18

Remote Speaker Microphone(RSM)

SM18N2
ESS07
ESS08

Carrying Accessory
LCY003

BC19

RO04

Data Cable

PC38

Antenna

ANO141HO1
ANO153H02
ANO167HO1
ANO155H02
ANO0375H01
AN0435H02
AN0485H01
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Name

Earbud with On-MIC PTT

D-earset with On-MIC PTT

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige)

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black)

Waterproof Remote Speaker Microphone (IP57)
Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM)

Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM)

Carrying Case (Thick Battery) (Leather) (Swivel)
Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws)

Leather Strap

Programming Cable (USB Port)

VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-147MHz/1575MHz
VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 147-160MHz/1575MHz
VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 160-174MHz/1575MHz
VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-174MHz/1575MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-400MHz/1575MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 400-470MHz/1575MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 450-520MHz/1575MHz

Page

07
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21

31
31

62
67
69

71

74
74
74
74
76
76
76

Model

Battery

BL1806

Power Supply
CH10A04
PS1018
PS1014
PS1016
PS1026
PS1025
PS1017
PS1027
MCA06
MCAO05
CHV09

Earpiece

ESN10
EHN12
EAN16
EAN17
EAN18

Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)

SM18N3
ESS07
ESS08

Name

Li-ion Battery (1800mAh)

MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries)
EU-standard Switching Power Adapter
US-standard Switching Power Adapter
UK-standard Switching Power Adapter
CN-standard Switching Power Adapter
KR-standard Switching Power Adapter
AU-standard Switching Power Adapter
JP-standard Switching Power Adapter

MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger

Battery Optimizing System

Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A)

Earbud with On-MIC PTT

D-earset with On-MIC PTT

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige)

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black)

Waterproof Remote Speaker Microphone (IP57)
Receive-Only Earbud (for use with RSM)

Receive-Only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM)
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PT580H Portable Accessories PT580 Portable Accessories

Model Name Page Model Name Page
Carrying Accessory Earpiece
LCY003 Carrying Case (Thick Battery) (Leather) (Swivel) 62 ESN10 Earbud with On-MIC PTT 07
BCO8 Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws) 67 EHN12 D-earset with On-MIC PTT 13
RO04 Leather Strap
69 EAN16 Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube 17
Data Cable EAN17 3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige) 21
EAN18 3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black) 21
PC36 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71
Antenna .
Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)
ANO0375H01 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-400MHz/1575MHz 76
SM18N1 Waterproof Remote Speaker Microphone (IP57) 31
ANO0405H04 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 380-430MHz/1575MHz 76
ESS07 Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 31
. ESS08 Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM 31
PT580 Portable Accessories y Earp P ‘ )
Model Name Page Carrying Accessory
LCY002 Carrying Case (Thin Battery) (Leather) (Swivel) 62
Battery LCY003 Carrying Case (Thick Battery) (Leather) (Swivel) 62
BL1805 Li-ion Battery (1800mAh) 58 BC17 Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws) 67
BL3201 Li-ion Battery (3200mAh) 59 RO04 Leather Strap o
Power Supply
Data Cable
CH10L13 Dual Pocket MCU Charger (for Li-ion Batteries) 41
PS1018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter 41 PC36 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71
PS1014 US-standard Switching Power Adapter 41
PS1016 UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 41
PS1026 CN-standard Switching Power Adapter 41 Antenna
PS1025 KR-standard Switching Power Adapter 41
o ANO0838H02 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 806-870MHz/1575MHz 76
PS1017 AU-standard Switching Power Adapter 41
o ANO0838H03 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 806-870MHz 75
PS1027 JP-standard Switching Power Adapter 41
CHV09 Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A) 52
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TM-800/TM-800M Mobile Accessories

Model

Audio Accessory

SMO7R2
SMO7R1
SM11R1
SM10R2
SM09S2

Power Supply

PS22002

Power Cord

PWCo6
PWCO05
POA15
POA08

Mounting Accessory

BRKO3
RCCO1
RCC02
RCCO3

Data Cable

PC21
CPO9
PC24
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Name

Palm Microphone (Standard for TM-800)

Keypad Microphone (Standard for TM-800M)

Palm Microphone
Desktop Microphone

External Speaker

Power Supply (300W) (for High Power Models)

Mounting Bracket

Mobile Radio Remote Mount Kit (3m)
Mobile Radio Remote Mount Kit (6m)
Mobile Radio Remote Mount Kit (15m)

Mounting Bracket

Mobile Radio Remote Mount Kit (3m)
Mobile Radio Remote Mount Kit (6m)
Mobile Radio Remote Mount Kit (15m)

Programming Cable (COM Port)
USB-COM Data Cable

Data Transmission Cable Kit (only for TM-800)

Page

81
82
83
85
86

88

920
90
90
90

94
97
97
97

101
102
103

TM-800/TM-800M Mobile Accessories

Model Name Page
Antenna
GPS03 GPS Antenna Kit 105
ANO0138MO05 VHF TQC-150CII 136-142MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 107
ANO155M07 VHF TQC-150CII 152-158MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 107
ANO165M05 VHF TQC-150CIl 162-168MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 107
ANO171MO05 VHF TQC-150CIl 168-174MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 107
AN0358MO05 UHF TQC-350FC 351-366MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface 108
ANO0380MO1 UHF TQC-350FC 370-390MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 108
ANO0375M03 UHF TQC-350CIl 370-380MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 109
ANO0405M01 UHF TQC-400DIl 400-410MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
ANO0415M01 UHF TQC-400DIl 410-420MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
ANO0425M01 UHF TQC-400DIl 420-430MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
AN0435M02 UHF TQC-400DII 430-440MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
AN0445M02 UHF TQC-400DII 440-450MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
AN0455M02 UHF TQC-400DIl 450-460MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
AN0462M20 UHF TQC-400DIl 454-470MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
TM-600/TM-610M/TM-628H Mobile Accessories
Model Name Page
Audio Accessory
SM11R1 Palm Microphone (Standard for TM-600/610) 83
SMO7R2 Palm Microphone 81
SMO7R1 Keypad Microphone 82
SM10R2 Desktop Microphone 85
SM09S2 External Speaker 86
Power Supply
PS22002 Power Supply (300W) (for High Power Models) 88

Hytera Accessory Catalogue - 146



TM-600/TM-610M/TM-628H Mobile Accessories TR-50 Reapter Accessories

Model Name Page Model Name Page
Power Cord AC Power Cord

PWCO06 Vehicle Power Cord (10A) (for Low Power Models below 25W) 90 PWC03 Tri-core Power Cord 92
PWCO05 Vehicle Power Cord (15A) (for High Power Models above 25W) 90

POA15 Tube Fuse (10A-32VAC) (for use PWC06) 20 DC Power Cord

POA08 Tube Fuse (15A-32VACQ) (for use PWCO05) 90 PWCO7 DC Power Cord 90

Audio Accessory
Mounting Accessory

SMO8R1 Remote Speaker Microphone 84
BRK04 Mounting Bracket 94

Duplexer Kit

DKO1 Duplexer Kit (Frequency Range:137-172MHz) 99
Data Cable .

DK02 Duplexer Kit (Frequency Range:336-370MHz) 99
PC21 Programming Cable (COM Port) 101 Dk03 Duplexer Kit (Frequency Range:380-470MHz) 99
CP09 USB-COM Data Cable 102

Installation Accessory

BRKO6 External Duplexer Installation Kit 95
Antenna
ANO0138MO05 VHF TQC-150CIl 136-142MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 107 Data Cable
ANO155M07 VHF TQC-150CIl 152-158MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 107
ANO165M05 VHF TQC-150CIl 162-168MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface M110 MountingTray 107 PC14 Transmitter Programming Cable (COM Port) 101
ANO171MO05 VHF TQC-150CIl 168-174MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface M110 MountingTray 107 PC1S Receiver Programming Cable (COM Port) 101
ANO0358MO05 UHF TQC-350FC 351-366MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface 108 .
AN0380MOT UHF TQC-350FC 370-390MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface M110MountingTray 108 TR-800 Reapter Accessories
ANO0375M03 UHF TQC-350CII 370-380MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 109
AN0405M01 UHF TQC-400DII 400-410MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110

) i Model Name Page

ANO0415M01 UHF TQC-400DIl 410-420MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
AN0425M01 UHF TQC-400DIl 420-430MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
AN0435M02 UHF TQC-400DII 430-440MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110 AC Power Cord
ANO0445M02 UHF TQC-400DII 440-450MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110 PWCO03 Tri-core Power Cord 92
AN0455M02 UHF TQC-400DIl 450-460MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
AN0462M20 UHF TQC-400DIl 454-470MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110 DC Power Cord

PWC04 DC Power Cord 90
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TR-800 Reapter Accessories

MD78X(G)Series Mobile Accessories

149 - Hytera Accessory Catalogue

Model Name Page

Audio Accessory

SMO07R2 Palm Microphone 81

SM10R2 Desktop Microphone 85

Duplexer

DTO1 Duplexer (Frequency Range: 137-172MHz) (Frequency Spacing: 4.5-13MHz) 99

DT02 Duplexer (Frequency Range: 336-370MHz) (Frequency Spacing: 10MHz) 99

DT03 Duplexer (Frequency Range: 380-470MHz) (Frequency Spacing: 5-20MHz) 99

DT07 Duplexer (Frequency Range: 400-480MHz) (Frequency Spacing: 5-10MHz) 99

DT10 Duplexer (Frequency Range: 350-390MHz) (Frequency Spacing: 5-10MHz) 99

Data Cable

PC21 Programming Cable (COM Port) 101
MD78X(G)Series Mobile Accessories

Model Name Page

Audio Accessory

SM16A1 Palm Microphone 79

SM19A1 Keypad Microphone 80

SM10A1 Desktop Microphone 85

SM09D1 External Speaker 86

Power Supply

PS22002 Power Supply for Mobile Radio (300W, Backup Power Supply applicable) 88

Model

Power Cord

PWC10
POA33

Mounting Accessory

BRKO8

Data Cable

PC37
PC40

Antenna

ANO0139MO01
ANO0155M06
ANO165M04
ANO171M11
ANO139MO02
ANO155M05
ANO165M03
ANO171M12
ANO0358M12
AN0380MO03
AN0358M11
ANO0380MO02
ANO0408M02
ANO0438MO03

Name

Vehicle Power Cord (>15A)
Tube Fuse (15A-32VAQ)

Mounting Bracket

10-pin Programming Cable (USB port)

DB26- Data Cable (USB port)

VHF TQC-150All 136-142MHz
VHF TQC-150All 152-158MHz
VHF TQC-150All 162-168MHz
VHF TQC-150All 168-174MHz
VHF TQC-150CII 136-142MHz
VHF TQC-150CII 152-158MHz
VHF TQC-150CII 162-168MHz
VHF TQC-150CII 168-174MHz

2.15dBi BNC Interface
2.15dBi BNC Interface
2.15dBi BNC Interface
2.15dBi BNC Interface
3dBi BNC Interface
3dBi BNC Interface
3dBi BNC Interface
3dBi BNC Interface

UHF TQC-350FC  351-366MHz 3.5dBi BNC Interface

UHF TQC-350FC  372-388MHz 3.5dBi BNC Interface

UHF TQC-350CII 351-366MHz  5dBi BNC Interface

UHF TQC-350CII 372-388MHz 5dBi BNC Interface

UHF TQC-400FC 400-416MHz 3.5dBi BNC Interface

UHF TQC-400FC 430-446MHz 3.5dBi BNC Interface

M110 Mounting Tray
M110 Mounting Tray
M110 Mounting Tray
M110 Mounting Tray
M110 Mounting Tray
M110 Mounting Tray
M110 Mounting Tray
M110 Mounting Tray
M110 Mounting Tray
M110 Mounting Tray
M110 Mounting Tray
M110 Mounting Tray
M110 Mounting Tray
M110 Mounting Tray
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91
91

94

101
102

106
106
106
106
107
107
107
107
108
108
109
109
108
108



MD78X(G)Series Mobile Accessories RD98X(G)Series Reapter Accessories

Model Name Page Model Name Page
Antenna Power Supply
ANO462M03 UHF TQC-400FC  454-470MHz 3.5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 108 PS22002 Power Supply for Mobile Radio (300W, Backup Power Supply applicable) 88
ANO408MO1 UHF TQC-400DIl 400-416MHz  5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 110 R e ARET )
AN0438M02 UHF TQC-400DII 430-446MHz 5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 110
BRK12 Installation accessory for rack-mounted power supply (2U) (Black) 96
AN0462M02 UHF TQC-400DIl 454-470MHz 5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 110 BRK14 Installation Accessory for Rack-mounted Power Supply (2U) (Gray) 96
BRK09 Duplexer Installation Kit 95
RD98X(G)Series Reapter Accessories
Model Name Page Data Cable
PC37 10-pin Programming Cable (USB port) 101
PC40 DB26- Data Cable (USB port) 102
DC Power Cord
PWCT1 DC Power Cord (10A 12AWG) 91 MT680 Mobile Accessories
POA33 Tube Fuse (15A-32VAC) 91
Model Name Page
Duplexer
Audio Accessory
DT11 Duplexer (Freg.Range: 380-470MHz) (Tx/Rx Spacing: 5-13MHz) 99
DT14 Duplexer (Freq.Range: 336-370MHz) (Tx/Rx Spacing: 8-13MHz) 99 SM16AT Palm Microphone 9
SM10A1 Desktop Microphone 85
DT12 Duplexer (Freq.Range: 160-174MHz) (Tx/Rx Spacing: 5MHz) 99 SMO9D1 External Speaker 86
DT13 Duplexer (Freg.Range: 148-160MHz) (Tx/Rx Spacing: 5MHz) 99
Dt15 Duplexer (Freg.Range: 136-148MHz) (Tx/Rx Spacing: 5MHz) 99 Power Supply
PS22002 Power Supply for Mobile Radio (300W, Backup Power Supply applicable) 88
Audio Accessory Power Cord
SMI6AT Palm Microphone & PWC10 Vehicle Power Cord (>15A) 91
SM10A1 Desktop Microphone 85 POA33 Tube Fuse (15A-32VAC) 91
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MT680 Mobile Accessories

Model Name Page

Mounting Accessory

BRK11 Mounting Bracket 94

Data Cable

PC35 10-pin Programming Cable (USB to Serial por) 101

PC39 DB26- Data Cable (USB to Serial port) 102

Antenna

GPS04 GPS Antenna (SMA, 1575MHz) 105

ANO0358M11 UHF TQC-350CIl 351-366Mhz 5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 109

AN0385M04 UHF TQC-350DIIS 380-390MHz 5.5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 109

AN0395M06 UHF TQC-350DIIS 390-400MHz 5.5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 109

AN0415M04 UHF TQC-400DIIS 410-420MHz 5.5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 110

AN0425M03 UHF TQC-400DIIS 420-430MHz 5.5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 110

AN0838MO03 UHF TQC-900BII 806-870MHz 7dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 11
DT600 Modem Accessories

Model Name Page

Power Cord

PWC10 Vehicle Power Cord(>15A) 91

Mounting Accessory

BRK10 Mounting Bracket 94
Data Cable

PC41 Data Cable (USB to DB9 Female Connector) 103
PC42 Data Cable (USB to DB9 Male Connector) 103
Antenna

GPS04 GPS Antenna (SMA,1575MHz) 105
AN0420M04 UHF TQC-400FCS 410-430MHz 3dBi BNC Interface M110 Mounting Tray 108

AN0390MO02 UHF TQC-400FCS 380-400MHz 3dBi BNC Interface M110 Mounting Tray 108



